

PACHET RENOVARI

I.D.: 44150440

Data publicarii	07.10.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 526,79 RON - 526,79 RON

Descriere: SUPORT RADIATOR STATIV T-2 (BUC) 2BASTATIVT2 6.0 35.210 211.26 CLESTE RAPIDA 150MM PLASTIC XTLINE (BUC) 5ADXT140250 2.0 52.940 105.88 CLESTE PATENT 185MM 1000V 084001 STANLEY (BUC) 5AD084001 1.0 78.990 78.99 DISC 125*7*22.23 DIAMANTAT SEGMENTAT PT BETON MAXON (BUC) 4BJMSZ125C 2.0 23.530 47.06 BURGHIU BETON SDS+ 10*1000MM P81010 XTLINE (BUC) 4BBP81010 1.0 26.890 26.89 ROBINET CU BILA APA 1/2 I-E HERZ 1222811 (BUC) 2BFROBAH1/2IE 1.0 19.330 19.33 ROBINET CU BILA APA 3/4 (BUC) 2BFROBA3/4II 1.0 12.610 12.61 STUTI FILETAT 1 (BUC) 2BIMI.10230271 2.0 3.780 7.56 PRENADEZ 100ML STICKY (BUC) 3CDPRENST100ML 1.0 4.620 4.62 MUFA ZN REDUSA 1*1/2 PLATINUM (BUC) 2BE240.1*1/2P 1.0 3.360 3.36 NIPLU REDUS ALAMA 1/2*3/8 COTIDAL 245.1/2*3/8CO (BUC) 2BI245.1/2*3/8CO 1.0 2.350 2.35 SURUB M6*100 DIN 965 ZN (SUT) 3DA6100DIN965 0.10 19.30 1.93 M6 PRELUNGITOR TIJA FILETATA (BUC) 3DE6DIN6334 10.0 0.168 1.68 SAIBA DIN 440 6 LEMN (BUC) 3DB6DIN440 20.0 0.067 1.34 DOP ALAMA FILETAT 3/8 (BUC) 2BIDOPAL3/8 1.0 1.090 1.09 M6 PIULITA FLANSA AUTOBLOCARE DIN 6923 (BUC) 3DBM66923 10.0 0.084 0.84
